

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 11/2004(For Preliminary Hearing)

MALAVIKA PAUL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Crl.M.P.No.1860/2004 (appln. for impleadment)
With office report

Date : 16/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ashok Arora, Adv.
Ms. Fizani Hussain, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the writ petition as also on the
application for impleadment returnable within four weeks.
Dasti service in addition.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER