

W.P(Crl.)No. 11 OF 2004  
ITEM No.49

Court No. 4

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 11/2004

MALAVIKA PAUL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report )

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Fizani Husain, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Arora, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.  
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post this matter on 30th April, 2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER